
HIGHLANDS‘ OLD FASHIONED
Glenmorangie 12-Year-Old, Brown Sugar & Bitters

BLOOD ORANGE NEGRONI
Caorunn Blood Orange, Campari & Martini Rosso

MOSCOW MULE
Absolut Blue, Lemon Bitters, Ginger Beer & Lime

COSMOPOLITAN
Absolut Blue, Cointreau, Cranberry & Lime

MANHATTAN
Eagle Rare Bourbon, Martini Rosso & Bitters

MARGARITA
Jose Cuervo Tequila Silver, Cointreau & Lime

CARL‘S BOURBON SPECIAL
Eagle Rare Bourbon, Cointreau, Lime & Maple Syrup

SPICED COLADA
Bacardi Spiced, Coconut Cream & Pineapple Juice

SEASIDE SPRITZ
Edinburgh Gin Seaside, Elderflower, Prosecco & Soda

RASPBERRY SPRITZ
Edinburgh Gin Raspberry Liqueur, Prosecco, Soda & Lemon

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Limoncello di Capri, Soda Water & Prosecco

PASSION FRUIT MAI TAI
Dead Man Passion Fruit Rum, Cointreau, Lime & Orgeat

A discretionary 12.5% service charge is applied to all tables. 
All our spirits measures are 35ml and multiples.

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£10

£12

COCKTAILS



MARTINIS £12

CLASSIC VODKA MARTINI
Absolut Blue, Noilly Prat & Lemon Twist

CLASSIC GIN MARTINI
Tanqueray Gin,  Noilly Prat & Lemon Twist

DIRTY MARTINI
Absolut Blue or Tanqueray Gin, Noilly Prat & Olive Brine

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut Vanilia, Tia Maria & Espresso Shot

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI
Absolut Blue, Passoa, Passion Fruit Puree, Lime & Shot of Prosecco

FRENCH MARTINI
Absolut Blue, Pineapple Juice & Chambord

FLAT WHITE MARTINI
Absolut Blue, Bailey’s & Espresso Shot

VESPER MARTINI
Absolut Blue, Tanqueray Gin, Noilly Prat & Lemon Twist

A discretionary 12.5% service charge is applied to all tables. 
All our spirits measures are 35ml and multiples.

SPICED CRANBERRY
Cranberry, Ginger Beer, Lime, Mint & Grenadine

BONHAM SUNRISE
Orange, Cranberry, Strawberry & Grenadine

PINEAPPLE PUNCH
Pineapple, Coconut Cream & Lemon

STRAWBERRY MARGORITA
Orange, Strawberry & Lime

MOCKTAILS  £7



HIGHLAND
Glenmorangie The Original 12-Year-Old
Edradour 10-year-Old
Dalwhinnie 15-Year-Old
Oban 14-Year-Old
Dalmore 12-Year-Old

LOWLAND
Auchentoshan Three Wood
Glenkinchie 12-Year-Old
Aerstone Land Cask
Glengoyne 12-Year-Old

ISLAY
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie
Laphroaig 10-Year-Old
Ardbeg 10-Year-Old
Ardbeg Uigeadail
Bowmore 12-Year-Old
Kilchoman Machir Bay
Kilchoman Sanaig

ISLANDS
Highland Park 12-Year-Old
Jura 10-Year-Old
Talisker 10-Year-Old
Tobermory 12-Year-Old
Arran 10-Year-Old

SPEYSIDE
Glenfiddich 15-Year-Old
Balvenie Double Wood 12-Year-Old
Tamdhu 12-Year-Old

BLENDED & WORLD
Johnnie Walker’s Black Label
Eagle Rare Bourbon 10-Year-Old
Jack Daniel’s No.7
Jameson’s Irish Whisky

£7
£11

£8.50
£14
£12

£10
£7.75

£7
£8.50

£9
£8

£8.50
£13
£8

£10
£10

£8.50
£7

£12
£8.50

£8

£9.50
£9.25
£9.50

A discretionary 12.5% service charge is applied to all tables. 
All our spirits measures are 35ml and multiples.

£6
£8
£5
£5

SINGLE MALTS



Absolut Blue Original
Belvedere Organic
Grey Goose L’Original
Absolut Citron
Absolut Vanilia

Havana Club 3 Años
Havana Club 7 Años 
Bacardi Spiced Rum
Bacardi Coconut
Kraken Black Spiced
Dead Man’s Fingers Passion Fruit

         

Edinburgh Gin Classic
Edinburgh Gin Cannonball Navy Strength
Edinburgh Gin Seaside
Edinburgh Gin Gooseberry & Elderflower
Edinburgh Gin Rhubarb & Ginger
Edinburgh Gin Raspberry Liqueur
Tanqueray London Dry
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s
Caorunn
Caorunn Blood Orange
Brockman’s Premium
The Botanist Islay Dry
Boe Violet

£5
£7

£7.25
£5
£5

A discretionary 12.5% service charge is applied to all tables. 
All our spirits measures are 35ml and multiples.

£5
£5.50

£5
£5

£5.50
£5

£6
£7.50

£7
£5.75
£5.75

£5
£5

£5.25
£6.5
£6.5

£6
£6
£7

£6.5

VODKAS

RUMS

GINS



A discretionary 12.5% service charge is applied to all tables. 
All our spirits measures are 35ml and multiples.

Tia Maria
Kahlua
Bailey’s Irish Cream
Cointreau Triple Sec
Drambuie
Glayva
Disaronno Amaretto
Disaronno Velvet
Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado Tequila 
Patron Tequila Añejo

Martell VS Fine Cognac 
Remy Martin VSOP Fine Champagne Cognac
Hennessy XO Cognac
Baron de Sigognac Bas-Armagnac VS
Grand Marnier
Domaine Dupont Calvados VSOP
Floralis Moscatel Oro Catalunya
Noilly Prat Original Dry
Martini Bianco & Rosso
Limoncello di Capri

£5.50
£5

£5.50
£5
£6
£5

£5.25
£5.25

£5
£12

£7
£8.50

£20
£8.50

£6
£11

£5.50
£5
£5

£5.50

LIQUEURS

DIGESTIVES, APERITIFS & VERMOUTHS

Paolozzi Lager Draught
Edinburgh Pale Draught
Peroni Nostra Azzurro
Stewart’s Craft Lager Gluten Free
Stewart’s Edinburgh Golden Ale
Stewart Edinburgh Black Stout
Stewart Scott Free Alcohol Free Lager
Harviestoun Schiehallion Craft Lager
Untitled IPA
Thistly Cross Original Scottish Cider

BEERS & CIDER

£7.50
£7.50

£6
£7
£7
£7
£6

£6.50
£7
£7



Bonham Coffee
Bailey’s or Amaretto
Bonham Hot Chocolate
Bailey’s or Amaretto 
Hot Toddy
Johnnie Walker Black Label, Hot Water, Honey, Lemon & Cloves

Espresso
Double Espresso
Macchiato
Cappuccino
Caffe Latte
Americano
Flat White
Hot Chocolate
Selection of Teas

A discretionary 12.5% service charge is applied to all tables. 
All our spirits measures are 35ml and multiples.

£8

£8

£8

£3.50
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.50
£4.50

HOT DRINKS LIQUEURS

HOT DRINKS

Fever Tree Premium Indian Tonic
Fever Tree Premium Light Tonic
Fever Tree Premium Elderflower Tonic
Fever Tree Premium Mediterranean Tonic
Fever Tree Premium Aromatic Tonic
Fever Tree Premium Lemonade
Fever Tree Premium Ginger Ale
Fever Tree Premium Ginger Beer
Fever Tree Premium Soda Water
Coke
Diet Coke
Coke Zero
Selection of Juices
Strathmore Still Water - 75cl
Strathmore Sparkling Water - 75cl

SOFT DRINKS

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

£5
£5


