# **COCKTAILS**

HIGHLANDS' OLD FASHIONED Glenmorangie 12-Year-Old, Brown Sugar & Bitters	£12
BLOOD ORANGE NEGRONI Caorunn Blood Orange, Campari & Martini Rosso	£12
MOSCOW MULE Absolut Blue, Lemon Bitters, Ginger Beer & Lime	£12
COSMOPOLITAN Absolut Blue, Cointreau, Cranberry & Lime	£12
MANHATTAN Eagle Rare Bourbon, Martini Rosso & Bitters	£12
MARGARITA Jose Cuervo Tequila Silver, Cointreau & Lime	£12
CARL'S BOURBON SPECIAL Eagle Rare Bourbon, Cointreau, Lime & Maple Syrup	£12
SPICED COLADA Bacardi Spiced, Coconut Cream & Pineapple Juice	£12
SEASIDE SPRITZ Edinburgh Gin Seaside, Elderflower, Prosecco & Soda	£12
RASPBERRY SPRITZ Edinburgh Gin Raspberry Liqueur, Prosecco, Soda & Lemon	£12
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ Limoncello di Capri, Soda Water & Prosecco	£10
PASSION FRUIT MAI TAI  Dead Man Passion Fruit Rum, Cointreau, Lime & Orgeat	£12

## **MARTINIS £12**

### CLASSIC VODKA MARTINI

Absolut Blue, Noilly Prat & Lemon Twist

### **CLASSIC GIN MARTINI**

Tanqueray Gin, Noilly Prat & Lemon Twist

### **DIRTY MARTINI**

Absolut Blue or Tanqueray Gin, Noilly Prat & Olive Brine

### **ESPRESSO MARTINI**

Absolut Vanilia, Tia Maria & Espresso Shot

### **PASSION FRUIT MARTINI**

Absolut Blue, Passoa, Passion Fruit Puree, Lime & Shot of Prosecco

## **FRENCH MARTINI**

Absolut Blue, Pineapple Juice & Chambord

### FLAT WHITE MARTINI

Absolut Blue, Bailey's & Espresso Shot

### VESPER MARTINI

Absolut Blue, Tanqueray Gin, Noilly Prat & Lemon Twist

# **MOCKTAILS £7**

### SPICED CRANBERRY

Cranberry, Ginger Beer, Lime, Mint & Grenadine

## **BONHAM SUNRISE**

Orange, Cranberry, Strawberry & Grenadine

#### PINEAPPLE PUNCH

Pineapple, Coconut Cream & Lemon

### STRAWBERRY MARGORITA

Orange, Strawberry & Lime

A discretionary 12.5% service charge is applied to all tables. All our spirits measures are 35ml and multiples.

## SINGLE MALTS

SINGLE MAL 15	
HIGHLAND	
Glenmorangie The Original 12-Year-Old	
Edradour 10-year-Old	£7
Dalwhinnie 15-Year-Old	£11
Oban 14-Year-Old	£8.50
Dalmore 12-Year-Old	£14
Dannoit 12- Itai-Oit	£12
LOWLAND	
Auchentoshan Three Wood	24.0
Glenkinchie 12-Year-Old	£10
Aerstone Land Cask	£7.75
Glengoyne 12-Year-Old	£7
Glengoyne 12- real-Old	£8.50
ISLAY	
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie	20
Laphroaig 10-Year-Old	£9
Ardbeg 10-Year-Old	£8
	£8.50
Ardbeg Uigeadail Bowmore 12-Year-Old	£13
	83
Kilchoman Machir Bay	£10
Kilchoman Sanaig	£10
ISLANDS	
Highland Park 12-Year-Old	£8.50
Jura 10-Year-Old	£0.50 £7
Talisker 10-Year-Old	£12
Tobermory 12-Year-Old	£8.50
Arran 10-Year-Old	
Milan 10-1 car-Old	\$\$
SPEYSIDE	
Glenfiddich 15-Year-Old	£9.50
Balvenie Double Wood 12-Year-Old	£9.25
Tamdhu 12-Year-Old	£9.50
	۵۶.۵۰
BLENDED & WORLD	
Johnnie Walker's Black Label	£6
Eagle Rare Bourbon 10-Year-Old	£8
v 1 m · 1 m · 1	~ -

Jack Daniel's No.7

Jameson's Irish Whisky

£5

£5

# **VODKAS**

Absolut Blue Original Belvedere Organic Grey Goose L'Original Absolut Citron Absolut Vanilia	£5 £7 £7.25 £5 £5
RUMS	
Havana Club 3 Años Havana Club 7 Años Bacardi Spiced Rum Bacardi Coconut Kraken Black Spiced Dead Man's Fingers Passion Fruit	£5 £5.50 £5 £5 £5.50
GINS	
Edinburgh Gin Classic Edinburgh Gin Cannonball Navy Strength Edinburgh Gin Seaside Edinburgh Gin Gooseberry & Elderflower Edinburgh Gin Rhubarb & Ginger Edinburgh Gin Raspberry Liqueur Tanqueray London Dry Bombay Sapphire Hendrick's Caorunn Caorunn Blood Orange	£6 £7.50 £7 £5.75 £5.75 £5 £5 £5 £6.5 £6.5
Brockman's Premium The Botanist Islay Dry Boe Violet	£6 £7 £6.5

# **LIQUEURS**

Tia Maria	£5.50
Kahlua	£5
Bailey's Irish Cream	£5.50
Cointreau Triple Sec	£5
Drambuie	£6
Glayva	£5
Disaronno Amaretto	£5.25
Disaronno Velvet	£5.25
Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado Tequila	£5
Patron Tequila Añejo	£12
DIGESTIVES, APERITIFS & VERMOUTHS	
Martell VS Fine Cognac	€7
Remy Martin VSOP Fine Champagne Cognac	£8.50
Hennessy XO Cognac	£20
Baron de Sigognac Bas-Armagnac VS	£8.50
Grand Marnier	£6
Domaine Dupont Calvados VSOP	£11
Floralis Moscatel Oro Catalunya	£5.50
Noilly Prat Original Dry	£5
Martini Bianco & Rosso	£5
Limoncello di Capri	£5.50
BEERS & CIDER	
Paologgi Lagar Draught	£7.50
Paolozzi Lager Draught Edinburgh Pale Draught	£7.50
Peroni Nostra Azzurro	£6
Stewart's Craft Lager Gluten Free	£7
Stewart's Edinburgh Golden Ale	£7
Stewart Edinburgh Black Stout	£7
Stewart Scott Free Alcohol Free Lager	£6
Harviestoun Schiehallion Craft Lager	£6.50
Untitled IPA	£7
Thistly Cross Original Scottish Cider	£7

# HOT DRINKS LIQUEURS

Bonham Coffee	£8
Bailey's or Amaretto Bonham Hot Chocolate	£8
Bailey's or Amaretto	
Hot Toddy	\$3
Johnnie Walker Black Label, Hot Water, Honey, Lemon & Cloves	
HOT DRINKS	
Espresso	£3.50
Double Espresso	£4.75
Macchiato	£4.75
Cappuccino	£4.75
Caffe Latte	£4.75
Americano	£4.75
Flat White	£4.75
Hot Chocolate	£4.50
Selection of Teas	£4.50
SOFT DRINKS	
Fever Tree Premium Indian Tonic	£3.25
Fever Tree Premium Light Tonic	£3.25
Fever Tree Premium Elderflower Tonic	£3.25
Fever Tree Premium Mediterranean Tonic	£3.25
Fever Tree Premium Aromatic Tonic	£3.25
Fever Tree Premium Lemonade	£3.25
Fever Tree Premium Ginger Ale	£3.25
Fever Tree Premium Ginger Beer	£3.25
Fever Tree Premium Soda Water	
	£3.25
Coke	£3.25 £3.25
Diet Coke	
Diet Coke Coke Zero	£3.25 £3.25 £3.25
Diet Coke Coke Zero Selection of Juices	£3.25 £3.25
Diet Coke Coke Zero	£3.25 £3.25 £3.25